
Name Title Company Phone E-Mail

Belinda Gibson, RN, BSN, 

MA or Representative 

DON BSA Health Systems 806-212-2202 Belinda.gibson@bsahs.org

Martha Johnson,RN, CHPN  

or Representavie 
DON

BSA Hospice Care of the 

Southwest
806-350-8289

marthajohnson@hospicesouthwest.com

Candace Smith or 

Representative
CNO

Hereford Regional Medical 

Center
806-683-8079

candice.smith@dschd.org

Rhonda Crow, RN, BSN, 

MA or Representative
CNO

Moore County Hospital HH 

Rotation
806-220-4578

rcrow@mchd.net

Douglas Coffey or 

Representative
CNO Northwest Texas Health System 806-354-1399

douglas.coffey@nwths.com

Jeanette Williams, RN or 

Representative

Nurse Recruitment VA Hospital 806-468-1540 jeanette.williams2@va.gov

Tammie Tabor, RN, BSN or 

Representative

CEO Vibra Rehab Hospital 806-468-2981 ttabor@vrhamarillo.com

Dr. Marietta Branson, DHS, 

MSN, RNC or 

Associate Department 

Head

West Texas A&M University 806-651-2634 mbranson@wtamu.edu

Corey Stewart College Minister First Baptist Church 432-847-9858 corey@firstamarillo.org

Marvin Daniels
Community 

Representative
Happy State Bank 806-353-4016 mdaniels@happybank.com

Donna Cleere
AC Dental Program 

Director
Amarillo College 806-354-6064 donna.cleere@actx.edu

Nursing Students
SNA Officers  - Names 

will be added each 
Amarillo College 

 ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Program:  Associate Degree and Vocational Nursing Year:     2019-2020

Program Director:       Sandy Brannan and LaVon Barrett  
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